
Fill in the gaps

Hot Stuff by Donna Summer

Sittin' here, eatin' my  (1)__________  out waitin'

Waitin' for some  (2)__________  to call

Dialed  (3)__________  a  (4)________________  numbers

lately

Almost  (5)________  the phone off the wall

Lookin' for some hot stuff,  (6)________  this evenin'

I need some hot stuff, baby tonight

I  (7)________  some hot stuff, baby  (8)________  evenin'

Gotta have some hot stuff

Gotta  (9)________  some love tonight

(Hot stuff)

I need hot stuff

I want some hot stuff

I need hot stuff

Lookin' for a lover who needs another

Don't want another  (10)__________  on my own

Wanna  (11)__________  my  (12)________  with a warm

blooded lover

Wanna  (13)__________  a wild man  (14)________  home

Gotta have some hot  (15)________  baby, this evenin'

I need  (16)________  hot  (17)__________  baby tonight

I want  (18)________  hot stuff  (19)________  this evenin'

Gotta have some lovin'

Got to have a  (20)________  tonight

(Hot stuff)

I need hot stuff

Hot love

Lookin' for hot love

Hot stuff, baby this evenin'

I want  (21)________  hot  (22)__________  baby tonight

Yeah, yeah, yeah, yeah hot stuff baby

I need your hot stuff  (23)________  tonight

I  (24)________  some hot stuff baby this evenin'

Hot stuff baby

Gonna  (25)________  your love tonight
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. heart

2. lover

3. about

4. thousand

5. rang

6. baby

7. want

8. this

9. have

10. night

11. share

12. love

13. bring

14. back

15. love

16. some

17. stuff

18. some

19. baby

20. love

21. some

22. stuff

23. baby

24. want

25. need
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